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The Software Group, Inc. Disbursements Made from 06/01/14 thru 06/30/14 Page 1
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83691-APCA 06/09/14 A-LINE AUTO PARTS, DBA 297.80 211-611-3400 9.98 PCT #1 - PB BLASTER
211-611-3540 6.45 PCT #1 - FUEL SPIN ON FOR 943 LOADER
213-613-3630 5.93 PCT #3 - AIR CHUCK, CPL/NPL ST
213-613-3400 4.42
100-420-3340 2.31 JAIL - IN-LINE FUEL FILTER, SUPPLIES
FOR WELDING
212-612-3400 131.94 PCT #2 - SAW CHAIN (6)
212-612-3400 73.98 PCT #2 - SAW CHAIN (2), SHARPEN 5
CHAINS
213-613-3540 62.79 PCT #3 - FUEL FILTER
297.80
83692-APCA 06/09/14 ALAMO LUMBER COMPANY 116.97 214-614-3540 18.82 PCT #4 - 1/4"™ BALL VALVE, CLOSE NIP,
VINYL TUBING, FOR FUEL TANK REPAIRS
214-614-3540 1.79 PCT #4 - 1/4" GALVANIZED CLOSE
NIPPLE FOR FUEL TANK REPAIRS
214-614-3305 12.99 PCT #4 - BAR OIL CHAIN
214-614-3400 5.96 PCT #4 - 1/4 QUIK LINK
214-614-3400 29.45 PCT #4 - NUTS, HOOK BOLTS, ABRASIVE
WHEEL, STRINGER
214-614-3400 23.98 PCT #4 - LEAK SEALER SPRAY (BLACK,
2)
214-614-3400 23.98 PCT #4 - LEAK SEALER SPRAY (WHITE,
2)
116.97
83693-APCA 06/09/14 ALICIA MARTINEZ 44,80 100-409-4262 44 .80 TAX OFFICE - A. MARTINEZ, MILEAGE
MAY 2014
44,80
83694-APCA 06/09/14 ALL STAR PRINTING & OFFICE 75.70 100-418-3100 58.00 JP #4 - LEGAL PADS, POST-IT NOTES,
SIGN & RETURN FLAGS
100-418-3100 17.70 JP #4 - LABELS
75.70
83695-APCA 06/09/14 ALLISON NICOLE HICKL 150.00 100-415-4980 150.00 SHORTHAND REPORTER - CPS DOCKET
4/28/14
150.00
83696-APCA 06/09/14 AMERICAN BANKNOTE COMPANY 828.08 100-401-4350 828.08 COUNTY CLERK - 1 PART TCF 9.5X7

VITAL RECORD #S5001-S7000

828.08

83697-APCA 06/09/14 AMERICAN LAW ENFORCEMENT RA 640.00
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100-425-4540 640.00 SHERIFF OFFICE - RADAR CERTIFICATION
(16)
640.00
83698-APCA 06/09/14 AMERICAN TIRE DISTRIBUTORS 1,551.36 100-425-3542 1,551.36 SHERIFF OFFICE - P265/60R17 (12)
1,551.36
83699-APCA 06/09/14 APACHE CHEMICAL COMPANY 3,186.65 100-420-3340 163.80 JAIL - TOILET TISSUE
100-420-3332 373.60 JAIL - CUPS, PLATES, BOWLS
100-420-3340 362.70 JAIL - TOILET TISSUE, GLOVES,
100-420-3320 130.65 BLEACH, TRASH BAGS, CLEANER
100-420-3340 282.75 JAIL - TOLIET TISSUE, CLOROX, LEMON
100-420-3320 90.70 QUEST, GLOVES, TRASH BAGS
100-420-3320 39.95 JAIL - GLOVES, CUPS, PLATES, TRASH
100-420-3332 158.80 BAGS
100-420-3340 159.90
100-419-3320 290.55 COURTHOUSE - PAPER TOWELS, M/F
TOWELS, TOILET TISSUE, TRASH BAGS
100-420-3340 57.90 JAIL - M/F TOWELS, PAPER TOWELS,
100-420-3332 258.20 PLATES, CUPS, BOWLS
100-420-3340 163.80 JAIL - TOILET TISSUE, TRASH BAGS,
100-420-3320 130.65 CLOROX, LEMON QUEST
100-420-3332 194.60 JAIL - PLATES, BOWLS, CUPS, SUPER D
100-420-3320 91.60
100-420-3340 69.90 JAIL - PAPER TOWELS, TOILET TISSUE,
100-420-3320 35.80 QUEST CLEANER
100-419-3320 130.80 RANDLE RATHER BLDG - TOILET TISSUE,

M/F TOWELS, TRASH BAGS

3,186.65
83700-APCA 06/09/14 AQUA BEVERAGE COMPANY 30.38 100-407-3100 22.38 AUDITOR - ACCT #010118, BOTTLED
WATER APRIL 2014
100-407-3100 8.00 AUDITOR - ACCT #010118, COOLER
RENTAL APRIL 2014
30.38
83701-APCA 06/09/14 ASPHALT PATCH ENT. INC. 2,683.95 211-611-3580 2,683.95 PCT #1 - 21.75 TONS OF ASPHALT PATCH
HP
2,683.95
83702-APCA 06/09/14 AT&T MOBILITY 1,864.93 100-411-4205 72.10 COUNTY ATTORNEY - ACCT #287257675080
3/14/14-5/13/14
213-613-4401 44.39 ACCT #996329630- CONSTABLE #3,4, PCT
100-423-4400 44.40 #1-4 CODE ENFORCEMENT
214-614-4401 37.00

211-611-4401 37.00
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SHERIFF OFFICE/JAIL - ACCT
#287002100872

COUNTY JUDGE - ACCT #835774286

JP #3 - ALARM MONITORING AND
SECURITY CAMERA SERVICE WARRANTY

JAIL - FOOD
JAIL - FOOD
JAIL - FOOD
JAIL - FOOD
JAIL - FOOD

TAX OFFICE - OFFICE CLEANING 5/24/14

MILEAGE - B. PETRU, MAY 2014

TAX OFFICE - COMMISSION ON LICENSE
STICKERS, 134 X .90 = $120.60

PCT #2 - STAR DRIVER

25TH, 13-09-CR, CAA, D. TAGGART

PCT #3 - 25 LOADS @ 500 YARDS X
$1.50



Gonzales County

The Software Group, Inc.

ACCOUNTS

PAYABLE
Disbursements Audit Report

ALL Checking Accounts
Disbursements Made from 06/01/14 thru 06/30/14

SYSTEM

Check Number.

83712-APCA

83713-APCA

83714-APCA

83715-APCA

83716-APCA

83717-APCA

HC Date....

06/09/14 CHARLIE VALENTA, SR.

06/09/14 CITY OF WAELDER

06/09/14 COLORADO MATERIALS CO.

06/09/14 COMMUNITY HEALTH CENTERS

06/09/14 COMPUTER EXPRESS

06/09/14 COPSYNC, INC.

VERNAOR. 5= aise = s e s bee s

750.00

230.02

1,924.89

644.00

2:292.37

114.95

213-613-3570

212-612-4400

212-612-4400

100-419-4400

212-612-4400

211-611-3570

212-612-3570

212-612-3570

100-420-4051
100-420-4054
100-420-4054

100-420-4051
100-420-4051

100-401-5720

156-156-5721

100-422-3340

750.

750.

750.
28.
50.
78.

2.

230.
286.

958.

680.

1,924.
102.
180.
180.

113.
69.

644 .

1,601

691.
2,292.

114.

114.

Check Amount. Expense Acct. Expense Amts.

00

00

00

95

04

37

66

02

07

38

o

89
00
00
00

00
00

00

25

12

37

95

95

PCT #3 - 25 LOADS @ 500 YARDS X
$1.50

PCT #2 - ACCT #048401,
4/20/14-5/20/14

PCT #2 - ACCT #020350,
4/20/14-5/20/14

CONSTABLE #3 - ACCT #010101,
4/20/14-5/20/14

PCT #2 - ACCT #048400,
4/20/14-5/20/14

PCT #1 - 67.31 TONS OF NON SPECIFIC
1 3/4" BASE

PCT #2 - 22.40 TONS OF GRADE 2 CITY
BASE, 90.99 TONS OF NON SPECIFIC 1
3/4" BASE

PCT #2 - 69.62 TONS OF GRADE 2 CITY
BASE, 90.48 TONS OF NON SPECIFIC 1
3/4" BASE

JAIL - INMATE J. HERNANDEZ, DENTAL,
4/23/14

JAIL - B. RAMIREZ, EXAM, 4/2/13
JAIL - D. TAYLOR, EXAM, 3/31/14
JAIL - INMATE B. JOHNSON, 5/15/13
JAIL - INMATE N. URBAN, DENTAL,
1/22/14

COUNTY CLERK - HP BUSINESS PC WITH
8GM RAM
JP #3 - HP P3015N PRINTER

CONSTABLE #3 - THERMAL PAPER FOR CAR
PRINTERS
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83718-APCA 06/09/14 CRYSTAL SIGNS, INC. 179.04 211-611-3620 179.04 PCT #1 - NO TRUCKS ALLOWED (6)
179.04

83719-APCA 06/09/14 CUERO COMMUNITY HOSPITAL 120.00 100-420-4051 120.00 JAIL - INMATE T. BEENE, CLINIC

VISIT, INJURED IN OUR CARE
120.00

83720-APCA 06/09/14 DANA DEBEAUVOIR, CO. CLERK 439.00 100-402-4010 439.00 COMMITMENT COURT COST CAUSE
#C-1-MH-14-001157

439.00
83721-APCA 06/09/14 DANIEL RAYMOND BECK 62.22 100-415-4857 62.22 VISITING JUDGE - 2ND 25TH 5/13/14
62.22
83722-APCA 06/09/14 DE-GO-LA RC&D PROJECT 250.00 100-405-4810 250.00 ANNUAL SPONSORSHIP DONATION 2014
250.00
83723-APCA 06/09/14 DELL MARKETING L.P. 85.99 100-409-3100 85.99 TAX OFFICE - LAP TOP BAG 17 INCH
85.99
83724-APCA 06/09/14 DOCUMATION INC 376.20 100-401-4621 376.20 COUNTY CLERK - ACCT #107339,

CONTRACT #25196277, 5/15/14-6/14/14
376.20
83725-APCA 06/09/14 DOCUMATION, INC. 233.57 100-401-4621 233.57 COUNTY CLERK - ACCT #104745,

MAINTENANCE COPIES, 2/15/14-5/15/14
SERIAL #M6295900114

233.57
83726-APCA 06/09/14 DOLORES CASTRO 50.00 100-417-4861 50.00 JP #3 - OFFICE CLEANING,
5/8/14,5/22/14
50.00
83727-APCA 06/09/14 E BARR FEEDS, INC. 79.49 100-420-3340 79.49 JAIL - TEMPO, SPRAYER
79.49
83728-APCA 06/09/14 ERGON ASPHALT AND EMULSIONS 3,755.71 214-614-3580 3,755.71 PCT #4 - 1,211 GAL AE-P EMULSIONS

3,755.71
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FLOYD & GINDLER, P.C.
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PCT #4 - DIESEL FUEL TREATMENT,
METAL CONDITIONER

PCT #1 - 5 SIGNS
PCT #1 - FASTENERS (175)

OUTSIDE AUDIT OF FINANCIAL
YEAR ENDING 9/30/13

STATEMENT

COUNTY COURT - 28981, CAA, E.
MARTINEZ

COUNTY COURT - 28493, CAA, E.
MARTINEZ

COUNTY COURT - 28980, CAA, E.
MARTINEZ

2ND 25TH, 149-13-A, CAA, J.
VILLARREAL

OVER PAYMENT ON RECEIPT #2014-3465

JURY DONATIONS - 25TH DISTRICT
COURT, 3/25/14

JURY DONATION - 2ND 25TH DISTRICT
COURT, 5/19/14

EARLY VOTING - DEM/REP PRIMARY RUN
OFF 5/27/14

JAIL - SCREWS (26)

COURTHOUSE - SCREWS

PROBATION OFFICE - BULBS 40W, CLEAR
PRISMATIC LIGHT PANEL

PCT #3 - BOLTS, LOCKNUTS, WASHERS,
DRILL BITS

COURTHOUSE - SCREWS, NUTS
COURTHOUSE - NUT, WASHER
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GONZALES COUNTY CHILD SERVI 55.

GONZALES REGIONAL CHILDREN’ 518.
GOVCONNECTION, INC. 1,635.
GREATER GONZALES COUNTY CRI 104.
GUADALUPE COUNTY JUVENILE 3,100.
GUADALUPE VALLEY ELECTRIC C 24.
GUADALUPE VALLEY TELEPHONE 1,024.
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COURTHOUSE - WASHER, NUTS, ALLTHREAD
5/16"

ANNEX - FLAPPER TANK BALL FOR MENS
TOILET

ANNEX - WINDEX REFILL (4)

PCT #3 - SCREWS, NUTS, FLAT IRON
WELDING RODS

JURY DONATIONS - 25TH DISTRICT
COURT, 3/25/14

JURY DONATIONS - 2ND 25TH DISTRICT
COURT, 5/19/14

JURY DONATIONS -
COURT, 3/25/14
JURY DONATIONS - 25TH DISTRICT
COURT, 5/19/14

25TH DISTRICT

TAX OFFICE - LASER JET ENT 600
M603DN 60PPM, SERIAL #CNCCG4910B,
MFG #CE995A#BGJ

CRIME STOPPERS FEE 5/1/14-5/31/14

JUVENILE DETENTION - APRIL 2014

ANNEX - ACCT #48433005
4/16/14-5/15/14

COUNTY ATTORNEY - STATEMENT
#168117-001-3, 672-6527,
5/21/14-6/20/14

JP #3 - STATEMENT #36046-005-9,
5/21/14-6/20/14

CONSTABLE #3 - STMT #36046-002-6,
5/21/14-6/20/14
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212-612-4200 95.92 PCT #2 - STATEMENT #36046-003-4,
5/21/14-6/20/14
1,024.56
83744-APCA 06/09/14 GUADALUPE VALLEY VET CLINIC 413.00 100-421-4053 38.50 CONSTABLE #1 - RABIES TESTING
100-421-4053 374.50 CONSTABLE #1 - RABIES TESTING (7),
EUTHANASIA (7)
413.00
83745-APCA 06/09/14 GUERRA’S GRILL & CATERING ( 167.65 100-415-4850 167.65 DISTRICT COURT - MEAL FOR JURY TRIAL
5/23/14
167.65
83746-APCA 06/09/14 GVEC HOME SERVICES 787.79 100-419-4505 118.50 RANDLE RATHER BLDG - SERVICE CALL
FOR AC UNITS NOT COOLING IN TSG
LEASE SPACE, CONDENSOR NOT
CONNECTED, BOTH UNITS NEED REPLACING
211-611-4500 50.29 PCT #1 - THERMOSTAT
100-419-4505 619.00 COURTHOUSE - REPLACED WINDOW UNIT IN
DISTRICT CLERKS RECORD ROOM
787.79
83747-APCA 06/09/14 GVEC.NET 114.95 156-156-4522 114.95 JP #4 - ACCT #17114, INTERNET
SERVICES 5/17/14-6/17/14
114:95
83748-APCA 06/09/14 HARRIS FAMILY MORTUARY, INC 800.00 100-430-6051 800.00 INDIGENT FUNERAL - R. SCOTT 5/28/14
800.00
83749-APCA 06/09/14 HARWOOD HEATING & AIR 291.50 100-419-4505 291.50 COURTHOUSE - A/C NOT COOLING IN
COURTROOM, LOOKED FOR LEAK & ADDED
REFRIGERANT
291.50
83750-APCA 06/09/14 HEB CREDIT RECEIVABLES 634.50 100-420-3330 80.42 JAIL - FOOD
100-420-3330 128.01 JAIL - FOOD
100-420-3330 118.27 JAIL - FOOD
100-420-3330 26.40 JAIL - FOOD
100-420-3330 77.46 JAIL - FOOD
100-420-3330 26.40 JAIL - FOOD
100-420-3330 124.74 JAIL - FOOD
100-420-3330 52.80 JAIL - FOOD

634.

50
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83751-APCA 06/09/14 HILL COUNTRY DAIRIES 1,003.49 100-420-3330 278.75 JAIL - MILK

100-420-3330 211.00 JAIL - MILK

100-420-3330 232.42 JAIL - MILK

100-420-3330 281.32 JAIL - MILK

1,003.49

83752-APCA 06/09/14 HOLT CAT 1,883.26 211-611-3540 67.62 PCT #1 - KEYS (12)

211-611-3540 317.73 PCT #1 - AIR FILTERS, A/C FILTER,

SEAL O RINGS, TRANSMISSION FILTER,
FUEL FILTER, ELEMENT

211-611-3540 603.65 PCT #1 - ALTERNATOR, CORE CHARGE,
PULLY
211-611-4510 798.48 PCT #1 - REPAIRS ON SERIAL

#076Y01412, REPLACED PIN, COTTER
PIN, LABOR, FUEL CHARGE, MILEAGE

211-611-3540 95.78 PCT #1 - FUEL FILTER, FILTER ELEMENT
1,883.26
83753-APCA 06/09/14 HOPE OF SOUTH TEXAS 4.00 100-415-4843 3.00 JURY DONATIONS - 25TH DISTRICT
COURT, 3/25/14
100-415-4843 1.00 JURY DONATIONS - 2ND 25TH DISTRICT

COURT, 5/19/14

83754-APCA 06/09/14 HYATT HOUSE 277.94 100-409-4814 277.94 HOTEL - G. ARA, SECRETARY OF STATE
ELECTION LAW SEMINAR, 7/7-9/2014,
AUSTIN, TX, CONF #38764078

277.94

83755-APCA 06/09/14 HYATT REGENCY SAN ANTONIO ( 1,085.76 100-409-4812 542.88 HOTEL - C. CEDILLO, 2014 TAAO & ICTA
ANNUAL CONFERENCE, SAN ANTONIO, TX
8/24-27/14 CONF #3913982601
100-409-4814 542.88 HOTEL - G. ARA, 2014 TAAO & ICTA
ANNUAL CONF, SAN ANTONIO, TX,
8/24-27/2014, CONF #3913972101

1,085.76

83756-APCA 06/09/14 IRMA GARCIA 90.00 100-430-6050 90.00 TRANSPORTATION TO DOCTOR, 6/6/14,
6/13/14, 6/20/14, NEW BRAUNFELS, TX

90.00

83757-APCA 06/09/14 JANELL CRAVEN 58.80 100-414-4262 58.80 DISTRICT CLERK - J. CRAVEN, MILEAGE
MAY 2014
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58.80

83758-APCA 06/09/14 JIMMY HARLESS 40.00 100-426-4812 40.00 REIMBURSE - GAS J. HARLESS, TEEX

INFRASTRUCTURE TRAINING & SAFETY
INSTITUTE SAN ANTONIO, TX 5/20-23/14

40.00
83759-APCA 06/09/14 JOHNSON OIL COMPANY 49.59 100-203-2065 49.59 HOT CHECK, V. KRUPA, CAUSE #25827
49.59
83760-APCA 06/09/14 JOHNSON OIL COMPANY, DBA 14,977.67 100-423-3300 56.02 16.90 GAS - CONSTABLE #4
100-423-3300 21.43 6.466 GAS - CONSTABLE #4
213-613-4605 70.00 PCT #3 - FUEL TANK RENTAL, MAY 2014
213-613-3300 3,194.00 1,000 DSL - PCT #3
213-613-3630 74.64 PCT #3 - 140 LB Z LINE DRUM DOLLY
BASE
213-613-3540 458.89 PCT #3 - 12 VOLT 4210 20 GPM PUMP,
213-613-3305 26.53 FILTER FOR FUEL PUMP, ABSORB-N-DRY,
213-613-3400 9.92 RONEX MP
100-423-3300 101.42 29.70 GAS - CONSTABLE #4
100-411-3300 136.31 40.683 GAS - COUNTY ATTORNEY
100-431-3300 137.32 42.23 GAS - EXT AGENT
214-614-3300 4,445.88 300 GAS, 1,000 DSL, 650 RDSL - PCT
214-614-3301 1,969.72 #4
100-423-3300 55.32 16.20 GAS - CONSTABLE #&4
100-411-3300 51.30 16.055 GAS - COUNTY ATTORNEY
100-431-3300 76.00 23.788 GAS - EXT AGENT
213-613-3305 793.68 PCT #3 - CHEV DELO 400 LE 15W-40
100-411-3300 75.79 22.864 GAS - COUNTY ATTORNEY
213-613-3300 3,211.00 1,000 DSL, BIO KLEEN DIESEL FUEL
213-613-3305 87.98 BIOCIDE - PCT #3
100-423-3300 59.75 17.496 GAS - CONSTABLE #4
100-202-9999 <135.23> Less Credits Taken
14,977.67
83761-APCA 06/09/14 JONES MCCLURE PUBLISHING 101.00 100-416-3900 101.00 JP #1 - 2014 O’CONNOR’S TX RULES
CIVIL TRIALS
101.00
83762-APCA 06/09/14 LOWELL S. KENDALL 1,200.00 100-415-4006 600.00 2ND 25TH, 10-14-A, CAA, K. SMITH
100-415-4006 600.00 25TH, 63-13-B, CAA, M. RAMIREZ
1,200.00
83763-APCA 06/09/14 MARK SYMMS 675.00 100-402-4006 450.00 COUNTY COURT - 27196, 27397, CAA, S.

SILBAS
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100-402-4006 225.00 COUNTY COURT - 28775, CAA, S. DAVIS
675.00
83764-APCA 06/09/14 MCCREARY, VESELKA, BRAGG & 3,583.46 125-601-1000 280.53 JP #1 - COMMISSION ON FINE
COLLECTION
125-601-2000 422.55 JP #3 - COMMISSION ON FINE
COLLECTION
125-601-1000 63.00 JP #1 - COMMISSION ON FINE
COLLECTION
125-601-2000 231.33 JP #3 - COMMISSION ON FINE
COLLECTION
125-601-1000 289.86 JP #1 - COMMISSION ON FINE
COLLECTION
125-601-2000 2,296.19 JP #3 - COMMISSION ON FINE
COLLECTION
3,583.46
83765-APCA 06/09/14 MELINDA CABALLERO 50.00 100-410-1004 50.00 EARY VOTING - PRIMARY RUN OFF
5/27/14
50.00
83766-APCA 06/09/14 MILLER UNIFORMS & EMBLEMS, 1,734.50 100-425-3800 1,734.50 SHERIFF OFFICE - PAINT BLANK ARMOR
(2)
1,734.50
83767-APCA 06/09/14 MINERAL BROKERS OF TEXAS, I 40.00 100-203-2060 40.00 OVER PAYMENT ON RECEIPT #2014-3376
40.00
83768-APCA 06/09/14 MOHRMANNS DRUG STORE 1,696.32 100-420-3910 1,696.32 JAIL - INMATE MEDICATION
1,696.32
83769-APCA 06/09/14 NUECES ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE 409.38 100-419-4400 327.53 NIXON ANNEX - ACCT #38485-003,
4/11/14-5/13/14
214-614-4400 39.23 PCT #4 - ACCT #38485-004,
4/11/14-5/13/14
214-614-4400 21.31 PCT #4 - ACCT #38485-005,
4/11/14-5/13/14
100-419-4400 21.31 NIXON ANNEX - ACCT #38485-006,

4/11/14-5/13/14
409.38
83770-APCA 06/09/14 NIECE EQUIPMENT LP 2,800.00 211-611-4610 2,800.00 PCT #1 - RENTAL OF 2000 GALLON 2015

FORD F-750 WATER TRUCK, VIN
#V099411, 5/19/14-6/15/14
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2,800.00
83771-APCA 06/09/14 O’REILLY AUTO PARTS 40.28 211-611-3400 2.29 PCT #1 - SCRAPER, WARNING LIGHT
211-611-3540 37.99
40.28
83772-APCA 06/09/14 OFFICE DEPOT, INC. 297.45 100-431-3100 7.22 CHAIR MAT - PCT #2, BINDING COMBS,
100-406-3100 17.63 BINDER CLIPS - HR, TIME CARDS - EXT.
212-612-3100 39.72 AGENT
211-611-3100 14.44 COUNTY ATTORNEY - TONER, PCT #1 -
212-612-3100 11.27 TIME CARDS, PCT #2 - TIME CLOCK
100-411-3100 77.99 RIBBON
100-407-3100 56.39 AUDITOR - BOXES, COPY PAPER, LIQUID
HILITER
100-406-3100 7.22 HUMAN RESOURCE - TIME CARDS
100-400-3100 22.25 COUNTY JUDGE -LEGAL FILE FOLDERS,
100-409-3100 14.44 PENS, TIME CARDS,DIST CLERK,TAX
100-414-3100 7.22 OFFICE,VET SERVICE,COUNTY ATTORNEY-
100-411-3100 14.44 TIME CARDS
100-404-3100 .22
297.45
83773-APCA 06/09/14 ORKIN, LLC (DBA) 105.62 100-419-4598 55.62 JUSTICE CENTER - PEST CONTROL, MAY
2014
100-419-4598 50.00 EMC BUILDING - PEST CONTROL, MAY
2014
105.62
83774-APCA 06/09/14 OTIS S. "BUD" WUEST 59.50 214-614-4510 59.50 REIMBURSE - FOR REPAIRS DONE ON

PRESSURE WASHER, PRIMER BULB,
DIAPHRAM KIT, AIR FILTER

59.50
83775-APCA 06/09/14 PATHMARK TRAFFIC PRODUCTS 349.50 211-611-3400 349.50 PCT #1 - CHANNEL POST (15)
349.50
83776-APCA 06/09/14 POSTMASTER 490.00 100-417-3110 490.00 JP #3 - 6 ROLLS OF STAMPS .49 EACH
490.00
83777-APCA 06/09/14 POSTMASTER 112.00 100-401-3110 112.00 COUNTY CLERK - PO BOX 77 RENTAL FEE
112.00

83778-APCA 06/09/14 POSTMASTER 300.00



Gonzales County AICCOUNTS PAYABLE SYSTEM 28 AUG 2014
Disbursements Audit Report
ALL Checking Accounts

The Software Group, Inc. Disbursements Made from 06/01/14 thru 06/30/14 Page 13
Checlc INUmber.. HE Dates.. .. VENHO s o vuesinsieswnin suen sins Check Amount. Expense Acct. Expense Amts. Invoice Descriptions........cceeeens
100-409-3110 300.00 TAX OFFICE - FUNDS FOR ADVANCE

DEPOSIT POSTAGE DUE, PERMIT
#PD96700-000 USPS ACCT #766314

300.00

83779-APCA 06/09/14 POSTMASTER 835.00 100-420-3110 835.00 JAIL - 15 ROLLS @ $49.00, 100 @
$1.00 STAMPS

835.00
83780-APCA 06/09/14 POWERPLAN OIB 5,812.90 211-611-4510 166.60 PCT #1 - REPAIRS TO SCREEN AND PANEL
ON ROAD HOG 72" DRUM
211-611-4510 1,772.60 PCT #1 - REPLACE BACK UP ALARM ON
4WD LOADER, VIN #647427
211-611-4510 2,326.74 PCT #1 - REPAIRS ON ROADHOG 72" DRUM
211-611-3540 298.55 PCT #1 - HOLDER 19MM
211-611-4610 1,248.41 PCT #1 - RENTAL FROM 4/14/14-5/2/14

SV540D 84" SMOOTH DR, DELIVERY

5,812.90
83781-APCA 06/09/14 REESE & ESCOBAR L.L.P. 1,725.00 100-415-4006 600.00 25TH, 86-13-B, CAA, B. WILKERSON
100-402-4006 225.00 COUNTY COURT - 28398, CAA, M.
CARDOZA
100-402-4006 225.00 COUNTY COURT - 28921, CAA, M.
CARDOZA
100-402-4006 225.00 COUNTY COURT - 28805, CAA, M.
CARDOZA
100-402-4006 225.00 COUNTY COURT - 28029, CAA, N.
SALINAS
100-402-4006 225.00 COUNTY COURT - 29030, CAA, M, GARCIA
1,725.00
83782-APCA 06/09/14 RESERVE ACCOUNT 1,789.00 100-410-3110 289.00 COUNTY CLERK - ACCT #46361739,
POSTAGE FOR METER, ELECTION POSTAGE
USED
100-414-3110 1,500.00 DISTRICT CLERK - ACCT #38816401
POSTAGE FOR METER
1,789.00
83783-APCA 06/09/14 ROBERT A. WILLIAMSON, M.D. 115.00 100-420-4054 115.00 JAIL - PHYSICAL S. TUMLENSON,
5/28/14
115.00
83784-APCA 06/09/14 ROBERT W. BLAND 1,800.00 100-415-4006 600.00 2ND 25TH, 69-13-A, CAA, B. RAMOS
100-415-4006 600.00 2ND 25TH, 111-13-A, CAA, M. GARRISON

100-415-4006 600.00 25TH, 1420, CAA, JUVENILE
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Check Number.

83785-APCA

83786-APCA

83787-APCA

83788-APCA

83789-APCA

83790-APCA

83791-APCA

83792-APCA

83793-APCA

83794-APCA

HC Date....

06/09/14

06/09/14

06/09/14

06/09/14

06/09/14

06/09/14

06/09/14

06/09/14

06/09/14

06/09/14

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
Disbursements Audit Report
ALL Checking Accounts

SYSTEM

Disbursements Made from 06/01/14 thru 06/30/14

VENEOR < oa ol s st oisiorsiss Check Amount. Expense Acct. Expense Amts.
1,800.00

ROBIN D. WHITE 34.72 100-411-4260 34.72
34.72

ROBINSON TEXTILES INC. 892.65 100-420-3335 892.65
892.65

RUDOLPH MOLINA JR. 1,200.00 211-611-4860 1,200.00
1,200.00

SAFELANE TRAFFIC SUPPLY, LL 138.00 212-612-3620 138.00
138.00

SAFELITE FULFILLMENT, INC. 206.89 214-614-4540 206.89
206.89

SAN SABA ROYALTY CO 12.00 100-203-2060 12.00
12.00

SBS ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 258.50 100-405-4999 258.50
258.50

SCHMIDT & SONS INC. 67.93 100-431-3300 67.93
67.93

SCOTT-MERRIMAN, INC. 2,410.24 100-414-4350 2,410.24
2,410.24

SERVICE SUPPLY (DBA) 258.56 100-419-3340 186.86
100-419-3340 51.90

100-419-3340 19.80

COUNTY ATTORNEY - R. WHITE, MILEAGE
MAY 2014

JAIL - PANTS, SHIRTS

PCT #1 - BUILDING WAS BLOCKED &
LEVELED WITH ALL BLOCKS & PADS
SUPPLIED BY COMPANY

PCT #2 - NO THRU TRUCKS (2), NO
DUMPING ALLOWED (2), STOP (2)

PCT #4 - REPLACE GLASS ON 2005 FORD
VIN #82618

OVER PAYMENT ON RECEIPT #2014-3365
